
Highly flexible foam backed abrasive
which conforms to irregular surfaces
•	 Available in sheets and discs

•	 Excellent dust and water control to help ensure  
a clean sanding environment

•	 Delivers a uniform, consistent finish with excellent cut

Introducing 3M™ Hookit™ Flexible Foam Abrasives in sheets — 

Versatility at its finest.
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3M™ Hookit™ Flexible Foam 
Abrasive Sheets

3M™ Hookit™ Flexible Foam 
Abrasive Discs

The soft foam construction conforms to irregular surfaces, ensuring a 
uniform and consistent finish, especially around panel edges and corners.

Flexible and durable, provides sustained cutting performance and an 
excellent finish, whether used wet or dry.

3M™ Hookit™ Flexible Foam Abrasive Discs combine flexible aluminum oxide 
abrasives with a soft foam backing to create a high performing, versatile 
blending abrasive for wet or dry use by hand or machine.

These innovative sanding sheets are designed for use by hand 
or with a sheet sander, offering versatility for blending, primer 
finishing, and scuffing applications. 

The perforated double sheet can be folded in half to enhance 
grip and control of the abrasive. 

Grade 3M Part No.

P400 33531

P600 33532

P800 33533

P1000 33534

P1200 33535

P1500 33536

P2000 33537

139 mm x 172 mm
10 Sheets/Carton
6 Cartons/Case

Grade 3M Part No. 3M Part No. 3M Part No.

P400 33538

P600 33539

P800 33550 33545 33540

P1000 33551 33546 33541

P1200 33552 33547 33542

P1500 33553 33548 33543

P2000 33554 33549 33544

75 mm
20 Discs/Carton
4 Cartons/Case

125 mm
20 Discs/Carton
4 Cartons/Case

150 mm
20 Discs/Carton
4 Cartons/Case



Top Reasons to Choose  
3M™ Flexible Foam Abrasives

Grade Applications

P400 Final DA primer refinement before 2K paint application - Plastic bumper sanding -
Stone chip sanding - prep for base coat and clear coat application

P600 Final primer sanding for critical colors and refining previous sanding marks. (water-based base coat)

P800 Final primer sanding for critical colours and blending

P1000 Blending/Matting (while retaining paint structure/texture)

P1200 Preparation for clear coat

P1500 Defect removal - Paint Rectification

P2000 Minor defect removal - Paint Rectification

Recommended Grades for Use 

3M Automotive Aftermarket Division India 
48-51 Electronic City, Hosur Road,
Bengaluru, Karnataka -560100

For additional information, including important safety and warranty information 
regarding 3M Automotive Aftermarket products, visit:

www.3mindia.in/3M/en_IN/collision-repair-in/

Hookit and 3M are trademarks of 3M Company. © 3M 2025. All rights reserved.

Hundreds of laser perforated holes 
mean excellent dust and water control 
when used wet or dry creating a clean 
sanding environment. 

Product has a very good initial 
and sustained cut for use on clear 
coats, paint, primer and plastics.

Flexible and long lasting, 
delivering an excellent finish.
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